Suiifiu : 19/9/2565 08:49:50

WHUUES AU I YU T

mudm%mmzaﬁuaquﬂmL%uu,%ngmu 593
UANTUU 594
Anldaon 594

' o e 1Y a va &Y 1Y '
sedreifiedesiunsufifisensihiidnwaugsieingausg
189U 9
TasamsiuvgUnumaunamuadiduuaia u

wededumlddnelunmsandulasinsiannnginy
wAutasualIfiuLIn

Tnedenldinesneg Usznausae
anldtreriusnglussifounsensiumalngdenenisiin
Anlaane

Tuns3Au MIdRAINSINENSIAY NMIALATNAR
LarmIutetuiinuetasinsUnaAsedUviosiu W.A.2564
AREAIUTILIEAUIAT BT UM AN TN
mmiﬂsaﬂ”|sﬂ’wmmﬁmmﬂma&?waﬂwé‘fumﬂ%

F1 Usinganuunuimuiesiiu (n.e. 2566-2570)

udn atudl 1 i 28 dudt 1

(AtinUanneuna)

290

30,000 U
30,000 U

30,000 v

30,000 U



